
Internal Use

Desk Top Quote Team

Unmetered Supplies

Low Carbon Technology Team

Service Improvement Manager – Julie Carlton   
julieps.carlton@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07834 575777 

Connections Services Manager – Steven Dunsmore 

steven.dunsmore@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624226

Low Carbon Technology Operations Senior Engineer –
Ross Tierney  

rtierney@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07710 917989  

For any Low Carbon Technology queries please contact: 
lctapplicationnorth@spenergynetworks.co.uk

Head of Land & Planning – Ross Baxter 
ross.baxter@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623724 

Distribution Land Manager – Suzy Killin 

skillin@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07548 707640 

ICE & Net Zero Engagement Manager – Stuart Walker
stuart.walker@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07800 953141

Stakeholder & Community Engagement Manager –

Rachel Shorney 

rachel.shorney@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623898 
Customer Engagement Manager – Stuart Walker 

stuart.walker@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07800 953141 

Customer Engagement Manager – Louise Taylor

louise.taylor@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624442 

Customer Engagement Manager – Fay Morris

fay.morris@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624921

This Area of Responsibility List was 
created as a direct result of our

stakeholders requesting information 

and access to our key contacts in 

our Districts and has been warmly 
welcomed.
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District General Manager – David Climie  
david.climie@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623951  

Head of Planning & Design – Sean Gavaghan   

sean.gavaghan@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07789 925327  

Head of Delivery – Gerard McKeown  

gmckeown@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624383   

Head of Delivery – Trevor Weddell   

trevor.weddell@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753625031

District General Manager – Ross Galbraith 
ross.galbraith@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 622658 

Head of Planning & Design – Craig Graham 

craig.graham@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623669  

Head of Delivery – Danny Barlow  

daniel.barlow@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624163 

Head of Delivery – Neil McDonald  

neil.mcdonald@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07736 555453

District General Manager – Alistair Menzies  
alistair.menzies@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624146 

Head of Planning & Design – Rachel Donoghue  

rdonoghue@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07922 580788  

Head of Delivery – Albert Santandreu  

asantandreu@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07702511613 

Head of Delivery – Ricky Knight 

ricky.knight@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 622670  

District General Manager – Aileen Rourke  
aileen.rourke@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07918 197415 

Head of Planning & Design – Karl Watson  

karl.watson@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07540 316029 

Head of Delivery – Jack Evans  

jaevans@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07702 663981 

Head of Delivery – Martin Maxwell  
martin.maxwell@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07894 604977

District General Manager –�Kenny Bowie 

kenny.bowie@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624570 

Head of Planning & Design –�TBA .................

Head of Delivery –�Neil Carruthers 

neil.carruthers@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624579 

Head of Delivery –�Craig Cottrill 

craig.cottrill@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07921 113104

District General Manager –� Alastair Graham 
alastair.graham@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624888 

Head of Planning & Design –�Derek Jessamine 

derek.jessamine@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07918 661496 

Head of Delivery –�Derek Drummond 

derek.drummond@spenergynetworks.co.uk| 07753 623790 

Head of Delivery –�Stephen Sichi 

stephen.sichi@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07834 575776

SP Distribution Licence Area
Areas of Responsibility & Key Contacts

Each of our six geographical districts 
across the SP Distribution licence area 

cover all connections activities at 33kV 

voltage level and below.

Other Contacts

Land & Planning

Stakeholder Engagement Team

New Connections

For all new Connections please contact:
gettingconnected@scottishpower.comor call 0845 270 0783

Project Support Team Leader – Alison Mourning
amourning@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07834 326786 

For any Street Lighting queries please contact: 

slnorth@scottishpower.com
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Internal Use

SP Manweb Licence Area
Areas of Responsibility & Key Contacts

North Wales

Wirral

Dee Valley/ Mid Wales

Merseyside

Mid Cheshire

Other Engagement Contacts

New Connections

District Manager – Andy Churchman 

andy.churchman@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07841 865085 

Head of Planning & Design – Eugene Kenny 

eugene.kenny@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753624261 

Head of Delivery Wales – Sean Kennedy 

skennedy@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624400 

For any North Wales District queries please contact: 

DesignNorthWales@spenergynetworks.co.uk

District Manager – Jonathan Hughes 
jonathan.hughes@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624452 

Head of Planning & Design – Ken Brassington 

ken.brassington@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624053 

Head of Delivery – John McWilliams 

john.mcwilliams@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624329 

For any Wirral District queries please contact: 

wirralconnections@spenergynetworks.co.uk

District Manager – Sean Griffiths
sgriffiths@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07592 774769 

Head of Planning & Design – Eugene Kenny 
eugene.kenny@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753624261 

Head of Delivery Wales – Sean Kennedy 
skennedy@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624400 

For any Dee Valley / Mid Wales District queries please contact: 

DesignNorthWales@spenergynetworks.co.uk

District Manager – Tom Walsh 
twalsh@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624439 

Head of Planning & Design – Neil Woodcock 
neil.woodcock@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624072 

Head of Delivery – Paul Thomas 

paul.thomas@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07501 223071 

For any Merseyside District queries please contact: 

DesignMersey@spenergynetworks.co.uk

District Manager – Jane Wilkie 
jane.wilkie@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07702 152846 

Head of Planning & Design – Ken Brassington 
ken.brassington@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624053 

Head of Delivery – Steve Matthias 

steven.matthias@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07725 410097 

For any Mid Cheshire District queries please contact: 

wirralconnections@spenergynetworks.co.uk

Low Carbon Technology Team

132kV System Design SP Manweb

132kV Business Delivery SP Manweb

Land & Planning

Desk Top Quote Team

Unmetered Supplies

Stakeholder Engagement Team

Low Carbon Technology Applications – Stacey Rodgers 
srodgers@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07702664640 

For any Low Carbon Technology queries please contact: 
lctapplicationsouth@spenergynetworks.co.uk

Distribution Network Manager (SPM) – Steve Withell 
steve.withell@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07736088774 

North Wales / Dee Valley and Mid Wales  

Lead Engineer – Andy Beddoes 
andy.beddoes@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 0753623822 

Mersey Lead Engineer – Jon Mitchell 

jonathan.mitchell@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753624101 

Cheshire/Mersey / Wirral Cheshire/Wirral  

Lead Engineer – Miles Buckley 
miles.buckley@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753624271 

For any 132kV System Design queries please contact: 
SystemDesignConnectionsSouth@spenergynetworks.co.uk

Business General Manager – Mark Sobczak 
mark.sobczak@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623735 

132kV Programme Head of Delivery – Damian Cartwright 

damian.cartwright@spenergynetworks.co.uk |  

07753 622577 

Head of Land & Planning – Ross Baxter 
ross.baxter@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623724 

Distribution Land Manager – Suzy Killin 

skillin@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07548707640 

Distribution Land Team Leader – Jo Stiles 
jo.stiles@spenergynetworks.co.uk |0141 614 5835 | 07753 461241

Service Improvement Manager – Julie Carlton 
julieps.carlton@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07834575777

Connections Services Manager – Greg Atkinson 

gatkinson@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623724

Street lighting enquiries: 
street.lighting@spenergynetworks.co.uk

UMS Project Leader – Neil Flanagan 
neil.flanagan@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07702663933 

Project Support Team Leader – Gill Steel 

gill.steel@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07834962403

For all new Connections please contact:
gettingconnected@scottishpower.comor call 0845 270 0783

Stakeholder & Community EngagementManager–Rachel Shorney 
rachel.shorney@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 623898 

Customer Engagement Manager – Stuart Walker  

stuart.walker@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07800 953141 

Customer Engagement Manager – Louise Taylor 

louise.taylor@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624442 

Customer Engagement Manager – Fay Morris 

fay.morris@spenergynetworks.co.uk | 07753 624921 

For any stakeholder engagement queries please contact: 
gettingconnectedupdates@spenergynetworks.co.uk

Each of our five geographical districts 
across the SP Manweb licence area 

cover all connections activities at 

33kV voltage level and below.

Our 132kV System Design team cover all 132kV 
connections queries for the whole of the SP 

Manweb licence area.

Dee Valley 

& Mid Wales

Mid 
Cheshire

Merseyside

Wirral

North Wales

mailto:gettingconnectedupdates@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:andy.churchman@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:eugene.kenny@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:skennedy@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:DesignNorthWales@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.hughes@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:ken.brassington@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:john.mcwilliams@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:wirralconnections@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:sgriffiths@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:eugene.kenny@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:skennedy@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:DesignNorthWales@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:twalsh@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:neil.woodcock@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:paul.thomas@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:DesignMersey@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:jane.wilkie@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:ken.brassington@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:steven.matthias@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:wirralconnections@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:srodgers@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:lctapplicationsouth@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:steve.withell@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:andy.beddoes@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.mitchell@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:miles.buckley@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:SystemDesignConnectionsSouth@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:mark.sobczak@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:damian.cartwright@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:ross.baxter@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:skillin@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:jo.stiles@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:julieps.carlton@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:gatkinson@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:street.lighting@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:neil.flanagan@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:gill.steel@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:gettingconnected@scottishpower.com
mailto:rachel.shorney@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:stuart.walker@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:louise.taylor@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:fay.morris@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:gettingconnectedupdates@spenergynetworks.co.uk

